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LOS ANGELES

Josh.Rupprecht@Chargers.NFL.com Jennifer.Rojas@Chargers.NFL.com
Lauren.Georgeson@Chargers.NFL.com

Leonie.Strehl@Chargers.NFL.com Ricky.Martinez@Chargers.NFL.com

LOS ANGELES INACTIVES

No. Pos. Player Exp.
2 QB Easton Stick* 6
6 LB Denzel Perryman 10
64 oL Brenden Jaimes 4
71 oL Jordan McFadden 2
81 TE Will Dissly 7
92 DL Justin Eboigbe R

*Designated Emergency Third Quarterback

FLIP CARD CHANGES

Los Angeles Active Roster Additions to Flip Card

No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Exp. College
83 EricTomlinson TE 6-6 265 8 UTEP
86 Laviska Shenault WR 6-1 224 5 Colorado

Los Angeles Active Roster Removals from Flip Card
No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Exp. College
89 Jalen Reagor WR 5-11 197 4 TCU

Tampa Bay Active Roster Additions to Flip Card

No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Exp. College
5 Jack Browning P 5-11 190 R SanDiego State
36 Ryan Neal S 6-3 200 5 Southern lllinois

Tampa Bay Active Roster Removals from Flip Card
No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Exp. College
- NONE -

LOS ANGELES CHARGERS
vs. TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS

Sunday, Dec. 15, 2024 | 1:25 p.m. PT | Inglewood, Calif.

Brock.Anderson@Chargers.NFL.com

TAMPA BAY INACTIVES

No. Pos. Player Exp.
21 S Mike Edwards 6
31 S Antoine Winfield Jr. 5
33 OLB Jose Ramirez 1
52 LB K.J. Britt 4
64 (o] Royce Newman 4
82 TE Devin Culp R
97 DL Earnest Brown |1V 3
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